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Schedule for Scrutiny Committees 2016

(further items to be added to schedule as required)

Meeting date 
and venue

Type and 
chair

Agenda items Cabinet members Strategic 
director

Tues 9 February
Milton Park
6.30

South -Revenue budget and capital 
programme
-s106 SPD

Cabinet members
Jane Murphy
John Cotton

SB

Thurs 11 
February
Milton Park 7.00

Vale -Revenue budget and capital 
programme

Cabinet members
Matt Barber

DB

Thurs 10 March
Milton Park
6.30

Joint - Judy Community Safety Partnership
Temporary Accommodation 
Strategy

Cabinet members
Sandy Lovatt (Vale)
Anna Badcock (South)
Roger Cox (Vale)
Elizabeth Gillespie 
(South)

SB

Tues 12 April
Milton Park 6.30

South -Local plan progress report: 
(update to all cllr briefing 
instead?)

SB

Thurs 14 April
Milton Park 7.00

Vale Review of Wantage 
Independent Advice Centre & 
S & V CAB, prior to grant 
award
Local Plan update (provisional)
Leisure Provision Strategy

Cabinet member
Matt Barber

AR

Tues 24 May Joint Review of Biffa & Sodexo 
contracts

Tues 24 May South Only if needed, as Joint
Thurs 26 May Vale Only if needed as Joint
Thurs 28 July Vale
Tues 2 August South
Thurs 15 Sept Joint Review of GLL
Tues 27 Sept South Draft Local Plan
Thurs 29 Sept Vale Local Plan report

Strategic Directors
AR = Anna Robinson
DB = David Buckle
SB = Steve Bishop

Meeting Start times:

Joint: 6:30; South: 6:00; Vale: 7.00


